Operation & Maintenance of Decorative Street lights at Ganeshguri over bridge  

Sl. No. Items Qty  Rate per light Amount

1 Operation & Maintenance of Decorative Street 
lights at Ganeshguri over bridge 82 3600          295,200.00 

Total=          295,200.00 
included 18% GST            53,136.00 

Grand Total =          348,336.00 
(Rupees Three Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six) only